A
8
E
F
CAV No.
2
= +I
"'
2
3
A±0.3
CONTACT No.2
CONTACT No. 1
3
4
"' = +I ..,..,
4
,.,-,
= +I ..,..,
5 6 7 8
COUNT DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS BY CHKD DATE COUNT DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS BY CHKD DATE
3 D I S-H-002465
CODE No. PART No. CONTACT A B c D
543-2017-3-27 DF11Z- 4DP-2V 27 4 2.0 8.5 4.0 8.7
543-2018-6-27 DF11Z- 6DP-2V 27 6 4.0 10.5 6.0 10.7
543-2019-9-27 DF11Z- 8DP-2V 27 8 6.0 12.5 8.0 12.7
543-2020-8-27 DF11Z-10DP-2V 27 10 8.0 14.5 10.0 14.7
543-2021-0-27 DF11Z-12DP-2V( 27 12 10.0 16.5 12.0 16.7
543-2022-3-27 DF11Z-14DP-2V 27 14 12.0 18.5 14.0 18.7
543-2023-6-27 DF11Z-16DP-2V 27 16 14.0 20.5 16.0 20.7
543-2024-9-27 DF11Z-18DP-2V 27J 18 16.0 22.5 18.0 22.7
543-2025-1-27 DF11Z-20DP-2Vl 27J 20 18.0 24.5 20.0 24.7
543-2026-4-27 DF11Z-22DP-2V 271 22 20.0 26.5 22.0 26.7
543-2027-7-27 DF11Z-24DP-2V 27) 24 22.0 28.5 24.0 28.7
543-2028-0-27 DF11Z-26DP-2V 27 26 24.0 30.5 26.0 30.7
543-2029-2-27 DF11Z-28DP-2V 27 28 26.0 32.5 28.0 32.7
543-2030-1-27 DF11Z-30DP-2V 27 30 28.0 34.5 30.0 34.7
543-2031-4-27 DF11Z-32DP-2V 27 32 30.0 36.5 32.0 36.7
543-2032-7-27 DF11Z-40DP-2V 27 40 38.0 44.5 40.0 44.7
NOTE 1 LEAD CO-PLANALITY INCLUDE REINFORCED METAL FITTING SHALL BE 0. 1mm MAX.
2 WHEN A PART MARKED WITH ~ HAS A PATTERN AND NO RESIST ON IT,
3 BRASS
2 BRASS

L-L
5±0.3
CODE NO. (OLD)
CL
7.8 ±0 .3
9.4 ±0.3
PART No. CONTACT E F G H J K
DF11Z- 4DP-2V(27) 4 24.0 - 11 . 5 13.2 24.4 PS
DF11Z- 6DP-2V(27) 6 24.0 - 11 . 5 15.2 24.4 A-PET
DF11Z- 8DP-2V(27) 8 24.0 - 11.5 17.2 24.4 PS
DF11Z-10DP-2V(27) 10 32.0 28.4 14.2 19.2 32.4 PS
DF11Z-12DP-2V(27) 12 32.0 28.4 14.2 21 .2 32.4 PS
DF11Z-14DP-2V(27) 14 44.0 40.4 20.2 23.2 44.4 PS
DF11Z-16DP-2V(27) 16 44.0 40.4 20.2 25.2 44.4 A-PET
DF11Z-18DP-2V(27) 18 44.0 40.4 20.2 27.2 44.4 A-PET
DF11Z-20DP-2V(27) 20 44.0 40.4 20.2 29.2 44.4 PS
DF11Z-22DP-2V(27) 22 44.0 40.4 20.2 31.2 44.4 PS
DF11Z-24DP-2V(27) 24 56.0 52.4 26.2 33.2 56.4 PS
DF11Z-26DP-2V(27) 26 56.0 52.4 26.2 35.2 56.4 A-PET
DF11Z-28DP-2V(27) 28 56.0 52.4 26.2 37.2 56.4 A-PET